AVO INTERNATIONAL
BULLETIN MEGGER 210600/210170 AVO INTERNATIONAL IS REGISTERED TO ISO 9001 STANDARD
BRINGING RELIABILITY TO AMPS • VOLTS • OHMS
MEGGER 
Major Megger 
Testers
• Multiple Test Voltages
• Guard terminal to eliminate

0 to 1999 at (at 4.3 V
500 and 1 kV Open Circuit)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Major Megger® Insulation Tester, Analog ..................... 210170
Major Megger® Insulation Tester, Digital ...................... 210600
Included Accessories
Test lead set, 6 ft (1.8 m) [1 pr] ..................................... 210971
Carrying case ................................................................... 217720
Test record cards, universal .......................................... 210949
Instruction manual for 210170 ............................... EV6172-382
Instruction manual for 210600 ............................... EV6172-373
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
Optional Accessories
Carrying case .................................................................. 217740
Fuses 500 mA, 500 V (F) H.B.C. (pack of 5) .......... EV6121-289
Fused probe kit FPK5 ............................................. EV6111-288
Black test lead with large alligator clip ................ EV6220-295
Red test lead with large alligator clip .................. EV6220-586
Green test lead with large alligator clip ............... EV6220-587
Test record cards (pack of 20) ............................. EV6111-216
“A Stitch in Time” manual .................................. AVTM21-P8B
Default Voltage Range
0 to 600 V ac/dc
Accuracy: ±2% of reading ±1 digit at 45